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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Shiloh Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413

Title

Y amaha Electronic Keyboard. A
RadioShack Keyboard. A

Violin

Viola A

Filing Cabinets B

Foosball Table. B

Bubble Gum Machine B
GlassAnd Mugs. A

Pots And Pans A

Kitchen

Baking Dishes. A

Kitchen Mix. A

Lamps. B

Artificial Flowers And Vases. A
Kitchen A

Chesterfield. C

Wine Supplies And Ducks. A
Ceramic And Glass. A
TablesAnd Cart. B

Original Art. A

Artificial Plants Flowers And Baskets. A
Electronics

Cookbooks And Serving Trays. A
Hats. A

Childrens Things. A

Bells And Trivets And Bowl A
BunnykinsLamp. A

Serving Plates And Decorator Plates. A
Dining table and chairs. C

Silver plate. B

Gilded Mirror. C

Ceramic Mix. A

Royal Worcester Covered Casseroles. A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 20 8:30pm ET

Lot

0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445

Title

Knechtel Solid Wood Buffet. C
Glass. A

Silver plate Serving Dishes. A
Peter Rabbit Collection. A
Remote Controlled Toys. A

Sewing Machine Hair Dryer And Boom Box.
A

Play Station Games And Player. A
Dresser with Mirror. C
Pair of Night Tables. C
Headboard Mattress Curtains C
King Sized LinenLot. B
Wall Vanity B

Sofabed C

Barrymore Chair C
Barrymore SofaC
Barrymore Chair C

Dining Table And Chairs C
Desk And Chair C

Wine Rack C

Car BoysB

Spring Rocker B

Wood Chairs B

Shelf And Spreader C
Cabinet B

Carpet Cleaner A

Tools A

Counter C

Entertainment Center B
Sofa And Loveseat C
Skateboard A

Bicycle B

Golf Clubs A



Lot

0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Golf Clubs A
Luggage A
Luggage A

Luggage A
Clothing Racks B

Winter Fun A

Shepherds Hooks B

Vanity C

LaZzBoy Chair C

Work Table And Planters C
Ladder B

Patio Furniture C

Wooden Lounge Chair C
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